
Student Financial Aid Services: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/admission-aid/financial-aid 
 
Terri Scott: Director of Student Financial Services 
tscott@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5328 
 

Counseling & Health Services: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/wellness 
 
Natalie Davison: Director of Health & Wellness Center 
ndavison@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5188 
 
Mike Shines: Director of Aquatics Strength Coach, Life Coach 
mshines@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5874 
 

Campus Safety: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/campus-safety 
 
Ben Mosley: Director of Campus Safety, Health Human Performance Adjunct 
bmosley@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5031 
 

Residence Life: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/residence-life 
 
Matt Gier: Director of Residence Life 
mgier@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5846 
 
Justin Waldron: Assistant Director Residence Life 
jwaldron@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5528 
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High Impact Practices: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/high-impact-practices 
 
McKay Cunningham: Director, On-Campus Experiential Learning 
mcunningham@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5023 
 
Latonia Haney Keith: VP of High Impact Practices 
lhaneykeith@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5009 
 
Jodi Nafzger: Director, Off-Campus Experiential Learning, Title IX Coordinator 
jnafzger@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5139 
 

Business Office: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/business-office 
 
Heather Vance: Student Accounts Receivable Representative 
hvance@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5227 
 

Academic Advising: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/support/advising 
 
Nicole Cammann: Associate Vice President for Academic Support 
ncammann@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5508 
 
Aleah Mendiola: First Year Academic Advisor 
amendiola1@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5279 
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Accessibility & Learning Excellence: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/support/learning-disability-services 
 
Heidi Murillo-Diaz: Assistant Director of Accessibility & Learning Excellence 
hmurillodiaz@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5275 
 

Alumni and Parent Relations: 
https://alumni.collegeofidaho.edu/ 
 
Danielle Dougherty Durham: Director of Alumni and Parent Relations 
ddurham@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5004 
 

Bon Appetit Food Services: 
https://collegeofidaho.cafebonappetit.com/ 
 
Nick Davis: General Manager 
ndavis@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5260 
 

College Store: 
https://www.yotestore.com/ 
 
Mike Reed: College Store Manager 
mreed1@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5331 
 

Human Resources: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/human-resources 
 
Nancy Johnson-Cassulo: Director Human Resources 
njohnsoncassulo@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208)459-5680 
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Inclusion & Intercultural Engagement: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/multicultural-international-affairs 
 
Arnold Hernandez: Assistant Dean of Students/Director of Inclusion/Intercultural 
Engagement 
ahernandez@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5868 
 

Information Technology: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/information-technology 
 
Keith Bower: Director, Information Technology 
kbower@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5191 
 

Mail & Copy Center: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/mail-copy-center 
 
Kean-San Choo: Mail & Copy Center Manager 
kchoo@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5880 
 

Registrar: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/registrar 
 
Mark Heidrich: Associate Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness and 
Registrar 
mheidrich@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5199 
 

Student Affairs: 
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/student-affairs 
 
Paul Bennion: Vice President for Student Affairs, Dean of Students 
pbennion@collegeofidaho.edu 
Phone: (208) 459-5841 

mailto:ahernandez@collegeofidaho.edu
mailto:kbower@collegeofidaho.edu
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/mail-copy-center
mailto:kchoo@collegeofidaho.edu
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/registrar
mailto:mheidrich@collegeofidaho.edu
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/student-affairs
mailto:pbennion@collegeofidaho.edu

